Issue Number │001
February 2019
Announcement
New Product
Applications
 Electrical
Control Unit

PI6CB184Q Buffer 4 -40 to +105°C 32-TQFN (5 x 5mm) 2
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number Package code Packaging
7”  Tape and Reel
Quantity Tape & Reel
PI6CG182Q2ZDQEX ZDQ 24-TQFN V-QFN4040-24 3,000 X
PI6CG184Q2ZHQEX ZHQ 32-TQFN W-QFN5050-32 2,500 X
PI6CG188Q2ZLQEX ZLQ 48-TQFN V-QFN6060-48 3,000 X
PI6CB184Q2ZHQEX ZHQ 32-TQFN W-QFN5050-32 2,500 X
PI6CG18xQ/
PI6CB18xQ
Typical Application Diagram
SoC/CPU